

The Miami Lakes Youth Center Youth Council will provide participants with the opportunities to assume leadership roles while building valuable skills. The Council will meet monthly to discuss the overall progress of the Youth Center from the participant's perspective, and discuss ideas for Open Hang night themes, field trip locations, community service events and future programming.

All interested participants must turn in this application to be considered for a seat on the Youth Center Council. Youth Center Council Members will be selected by Town Staff.

Contact Information		
Name		
Nickname		
Grade		
School		
City you live in		
Extracurricular Activities		
Summarize all extracurricular acti	ivities you are currently involved with.	
Youth Center Council		
Please express why you would ma	ake a good Youth Center Council Mem	ber.
		and complete. I understand that this application
will be reviewed in an unbiased m	nanner in order to select the best appli	cants.
Print Name:	Signature:	Date: